Halton Rex RXP – Chilled beam
Overview
Compact fully flexible CAV/VAV chilled beam with 4-way air distribution for suspended ceilings.
Ensures silent and pleasant room conditions even with higher cooling capacities.
Application area
• Cooling and ventilation in offices, hospital rooms, schools, and public spaces.
• Can be used in Halton’s demand-based ventilation systems.
Key features

Fig. 28. Adjustment of the manual actuator in Halton Rex RXP, Flexible model
36
Order code
RXP/M-S-L-E; SP-TC-CT-CN-VC-CO-ZT
Main options
M = Model
S Standard
F Flexible
A Autonomic
S = Nozzle type
C Medium
D Large
E Extra large
F Flex
L = Length [mm]
600 or 1200
E = Duct connections
S2 Straight (Ø125)
R2 Right (Ø125)
L2 Left (Ø125)
S3 Straight (Ø160)
R3 Right (Ø160)
L3 Left (Ø160)
37
Other options and accessories
SP = System package
N No
Y Yes
TC = Cooling/Heating functions (coil type)
C Cooling
H Cooling and heating
CT = Connection type (air and water)
S Air and water at the same end
O Water connections at the opposite end
CN = Control type
NA Not assigned
MA Manual
M1 Motorised (0…10 VDC)
M2 Motorised (Modbus RTU/BACnet MSTP)
VC = Velocity control (HVC)
N No
Y Yes
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
X Special colour (RAL xxxx)
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Sub product (ordered separately)
System package Halton Workplace WRA